KWP SERIES • LIGHTING
WALLPACK, 70-175W HID
L194
L194
FEATURES-SPECIFICATIONS
Class I, Div. 2, Groups A,B,C,D
Class I, Zone 2, Groups IIC, IIB, IIA
NEMA 4X

L195
L195
ORDERING INFORMATION
L
Photo Cell Field Kits for Harsh
NEMA 4X and Class I, Div. 2 Locations*
Clear Shield Wire GuardGlare Shield
CATALOG LAMP VOLTAGE1 T-CODE AT
NUMBER TYPE 400 C
KWPS050 50 HPS QUAD 215OC (T2D)
KWPS055 S-68 480
KWPS070 70 HPS QUAD 215OC (T2D)
KWPS075 S-62 480
KWPS100 100 HPS QUAD 215OC (T2D)
KWPS105 S-54 480
KWPS150 150 HPS QUAD 260OC (T2B)
KWPS155 S-55 480
KWPH070 70 MH QUAD 200OC (T3)
KWPH075 M-98 480
KWPH100 100 MH QUAD 200OC (T3)
KWPH105 M-90 480